

Amendment No. 1

COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE ACTION

ADOPTED	___	(Y/N)
ADOPTED AS AMENDED	___	(Y/N)
ADOPTED W/O OBJECTION	___	(Y/N)
FAILED TO ADOPT	___	(Y/N)
WITHDRAWN	___	(Y/N)
OTHER	_____	

1 Committee/Subcommittee hearing bill: Public Integrity & Ethics
2 Committee

3 Representative Tomkow offered the following:

4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Amendment (with directory and title amendments)

Remove lines 310-316 and lines 400-404 and lines 545-564

D I R E C T O R Y A M E N D M E N T

Remove lines 286-287 and insert:

respectively, and new subsections (1) and (7) are added to that

Remove lines 389-391 and insert:

Section 6. Paragraph (g) is added to subsection (7) of
section 20.055, Florida Statutes, to read:

Amendment No. 1

17
18
19
20

T I T L E A M E N D M E N T

Remove lines 31-32 and insert:
the act;